Irregular verbs

Infinitive

Xnuocio

Past Simple

Past Participle

beat

2.break

3.dig

4.bet

5.deal with

6.cost

7.arise

8.burst

0.eat

10.bite

11.drive

12.bring

13.come

14.be

15.do

16.cut

17.bleed

18.choose

19.build

20.draw

21.become

22 .drink

23.buy

24 .dream

25.blow

26.burn

27 .catch

28.begin




